
 

 

 

Government Access Television Commission 

Regular Meeting  by teleconference 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021  7:30pm 

AGENDA 

Documents for this meeting will be posted at 

https://www.woodbridgect.org/279/Government-Access-Television-Commission 

 
VIA TELE-CONFERENCE NOTE:  

Governor Lamont’s Executive Order #7b, section 1 suspends the open meeting requirements 
of in-person participation, audio and video of this special meeting will be recorded for replay on 
channel 79 and YouTube (wgatv79) very soon after. In person attendance will not be possible.   

 

1. Call to Order – welcome Matt Schwartz 

2. Review minutes of September 22, 2020  

3. Coordinator reports 

 a. Monthly reports 

 b. Center Gym PA project 

4. Business 

 a. small purchase reimbursements 

b. recommendations for year-end purchases 

c. recommendations for CAC grant application 

 b. recommendations for ACM-NE video festival (Nor’easters)  

5.  Adjourn   

 

Public attendance: 
https://woodbridgect.webex.com/woodbridgect/onstage/g.php?MTID=e156f9a9bbd2ba250e7ed1d77e874d9b4 

Contact the coordinator, pford@woodbridgect.org for help in attending this meeting. 
 

 Next scheduled meetings – 7:30pm in Town Hall or via teleconference 
 
Tuesday, April 27  
Tuesday, May 25 
Tuesday, June 22 
Tuesday, July 27 
Tuesday, August 24 
Tuesday, September 28 
Tuesday, October 26 
Tuesday, November 23 

Tuesday, December 4 (if needed, to 
approve 2022-23 operating budget 
proposal) 

Tuesday January 25, 2022 


